Gara: 1500 CADETTI

Pos Num Nome

1

O 00N O Ul &b WN

A DDA D WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRREREPRRERERLERERRPR
WNPOWOVKOMINOOTUDNWNROOVOONOODUDNWNROWOVODODNOODUDNWINTIERO

450 VITALINO Alessandro
475 DEGAN Leonardo
449 JEONG Alessandro
522 SABBADIN Nicola
455 FORNASIER Riccardo
454 CAPPELLETTO Davide
532 ALBERTI Giosue'

526 DALSASSO Paolo
584 BULAI Alessio

525 BORASO Nicola

456 MARATEA Mirco

581 MENIN Edoardo

552 VIANELLO Simone
585 BRIANI Gabriele

553 SCALABRIN Christian
541 MAZZOLI Manuele
583 RIGO Sean Tiziano
530 MARANO Nicolo'
529 MINUZZO Stefano
478 BONASSI Layonel
527 GRASSO Tommaso
528 TREVISIOL Tommaso
458 ZATTI Riccardo

580 LIBERTANI Gioele
476 PLENISHTI David

572 BOATO Matteo

540 PALONI Marco

542 PISANI Gabriele

516 NADALON Filippo
514 LONGATO Luca

448 AGGIO Alvise

521 PAROLINI Valentino
506 LECCA Mattia

477 MASTROMATTEO Nicolo'
480 GRANZO Stefano
467 DALLA PIETA’ Leonardo
531 BADIU Petru Matteo
523 SIEBESSI Gianmarco
503 PIVA Francesco

457 ORAZIO Alessandro
459 INGENITO Enea

564 FRATTTIN Alessandro
500 MICOCCI Alessandro

Giochi Studenteschi 2022

07-12-2022 Gazzera (VE)

Societa

ISTITUTO BERNA

I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA

ISTITUTO BERNA

IC MIRANO 2 - MAZZINI

I.C. CALVINO

I.C. CALVINO

IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI

I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE
I.C. SCHIAVINATO

I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE
I.C. CALVINO

IC"E. MATTEI" MEOLO

SALVO D'ACQUISTO - IC QUERINI

I.C. SCHIAVINATO

SALVO D'ACQUISTO - IC QUERINI

I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE
IC"E. MATTEI" MEOLO

I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE
I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE
I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA

I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE
I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE
I.C. CALVINO

IC"E. MATTEI" MEOLO

I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA

I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE

I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE
I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE
G. MARCONI CEGGIA

G. MARCONI CEGGIA

ISTITUTO BERNA

IC MIRANO 2 - MAZZINI

I.C. "DANIELE MANIN"

I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA

I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA

IC DON LORENZO MILANI

I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE
IC MIRANO 2 - MAZZINI

I.C. MALIPIERO

I.C. CALVINO

CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI

IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO

I.C. MALIPIERO

Tempo

04:20,9
04:21,3
04:40,4
04:42,7
04:45,5
04:46,2
04:46,9
04:48,4
04:48,8
04:49,1
04:49,8
04:50,4
04:53,6
04:54,5
04:55,1
04:56,2
04:56,9
04:58,2
04:58,8
05:00,0
05:00,6
05:01,9
05:02,4
05:03,0
05:04,3
05:05,8
05:06,3
05:07,0
05:07,5
05:08,1
05:08,7
05:09,5
05:10,1
05:10,9
05:11,5
05:12,2
05:12,8
05:13,3
05:14,0
05:14,8
05:15,5
05:16,1
05:17,0

Dist.
0
0,4
19,5
21,8
24,6
25,3
26
27,5
27,9
28,2
28,9
29,5
32,7
33,6
34,2
35,3
36
37,3
37,9
39,1
39,7
41
41,5
42,1
43,4
44,9
45,4
46,1
46,6
47,2
47,8
48,6
49,2
50
50,6
51,3
51,9
52,4
53,1
53,9
54,6
55,2
56,1

Punti
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

520 D'OLIF Matteo

586 MICHIELON Francesco
505 BATTAGIA Luca

469 ZANENGHI Riccardo
499 TASSAN Alvise

501 NEGRETTO Mattia
512 BURAN Michele

508 BERTIE' Marco

570 ALEGIANI Adolfo

482 POZZATO Matteo
481 DI BARI Simone

562 NOVELLO Ivan

463 LAZZARINI Francesco
558 SCOPEL Kyle Riccardo
563 CERBARI Andrei

561 VEDRUCCIO Massimiliano

551 PASSARO Luca

513 FORNASIER Giovanni
472 FERRRARO Tommaso
515 MORETTO Alessio
493 HASNI Ayhem

489 GIRTANNER Antonio
533 MARCHESE Giole
486 GIOMO Leonardo
588 MARIUZZO Filippo
504 CALIGNANO Achille
494 PERVIZOV Mesut

587 PASQUALON Leonardo
566 CARBONE Salvatore Vito

497 VOLPATO Pierluigi
495 SARDAR Al Sajid
511 BORTOLUZZI Lorenzo
590 CHECCIN Filippo
492 HASNI lyed

451 BORELLA Davide
560 VALLONGO Jacopo
591 PASTRELLO Matteo
462 BASSI Samuel

555 BAMBARA Yanick
461 TREVISAN Luca
565 FEDRIGA Alvise
544 TONETTO Emanuele
485 FRASSON Samuele
473 MUTA Giacomo
536 ONGARO Samuele
554 BAGATTIN Edoardo
471 KREBTO Volodymir
502 BRUSSATO Alessio
539 BERTO Luigi

460 SASSO Barnaba

IC MIRANO 2 - MAZZINI

I.C. SCHIAVINATO

I.C. MALIPIERO

IC DON LORENZO MILANI

I.C. MALIPIERO

I.C. MALIPIERO

G. MARCONI CEGGIA

I.C. "DANIELE MANIN"

I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE

I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA

I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA

IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO
CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI

IC RONCALLI

IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO

IC RONCALLI

SALVO D'ACQUISTO - IC QUERINI
G. MARCONI CEGGIA

IC DON LORENZO MILANI

G. MARCONI CEGGIA

I.C.GRIMANI

SC. SECONDARIA I° GRADO DA VINCI — MIRANO
IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI
SC. SECONDARIA I° GRADO DA VINCI — MIRANO
I.C. SCHIAVINATO

I.C. MALIPIERO

I.C.GRIMANI

I.C. SCHIAVINATO

IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO
I.C.GRIMANI

I.C.GRIMANI

I.C. "DANIELE MANIN"

I.C. SCHIAVINATO

I.C.GRIMANI

I.C. CALVINO

IC RONCALLI

I.C. SCHIAVINATO

CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI

IC RONCALLI

CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI

IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO

|.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE
SC. SECONDARIA I° GRADO DA VINCI - MIRANO
IC DON LORENZO MILANI

IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI
IC RONCALLI

IC DON LORENZO MILANI

I.C. MALIPIERO

IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI
CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI

05:17,4 56,5
05:18,0 57,1
05:18,5 57,6
05:18,9 58
05:19,4 58,5
05:19,9 59
05:20,4 59,5

05:21,4 +1:00,5
05:22,0 +1:01,1
05:22,6 +1:01,7
05:23,3 +1:02,4
05:24,0 +1:03,1
05:24,7 +1:03,8
05:25,7 +1:04,8
05:26,1 +1:05,2
05:26,6 +1:05,7
05:27,3 +1:06,4
05:27,9 +1:07,0
05:28,6 +1:07,7
05:29,9 +1:09,0
05:30,9 +1:10,0
05:31,9 +1:11,0
05:32,6 +1:11,7
05:33,7 +1:12,8
05:34,1 +1:13,2
05:34,7 +1:13,8
05:35,7 +1:14,8
05:36,4 +1:15,5
05:36,9 +1:16,0
05:37,3 +1:16,4
05:37,8 +1:16,9
05:38,5 +1:17,6
05:39,1 +1:18,2
05:39,5 +1:18,6
05:40,1 +1:19,2
05:40,5 +1:19,6
05:41,0 +1:20,1
05:41,4 +1:20,5
05:42,0 +1:21,1
05:42,4 +1:21,5
05:42,9 +1:22,0
05:43,4 +1:22,5
05:43,9 +1:23,0
05:44,4 +1:23,5
05:45,0 +1:24,1
05:45,5 +1:24,6
05:46,0 +1:25,1
05:46,5 +1:25,6
05:47,0 +1:26,1
05:47,5 +1:26,6

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93



94 557 ROCCO Nicolo' IC RONCALLI 05:48,2 +1:27,3 94

95 571 BENETTI Riccardo I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE 05:49,2 +1:28,3 95

96 549 IBRAHIM Riccardo Edward I. K. SALVO D'ACQUISTO - IC QUERINI 05:49,8 +1:28,9 96

97 559 SIVO Andrea IC RONCALLI 05:50,4 +1:29,5 97

98 479 GABBI Federico I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 05:51,1 +1:30,2 98

99 579 GODOROGEA lon IC"E. MATTEI" MEOLO 05:51,8 +1:30,9 99
100 576 SPERANDIO Mattia I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE 05:52,7 +1:31,8 100
101 483 DONAGGIO Alessandro SC. SECONDARIA I° GRADO DA VINCI - MIRANO  05:53,6 +1:32,7 101
102 556 GAMBINO Alberto IC RONCALLI 05:54,0 +1:33,1 102
103 519 VALLONGO Gioele G. MARCONI CEGGIA 05:54,7 +1:33,8 103
104 578 BOTTER Marco IC"E. MATTEI" MEOLO 05:55,3 +1:34,4 104
105 534 MESTRE Thomas IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 05:55,8 +1:34,9 105
106 517 SFORZIN Sebastiano G. MARCONI CEGGIA 05:56,6 +1:35,7 106
107 543 MARESCA Akira |.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 05:57,2 +1:36,3 107
108 509 COSTANTINI Pietro I.C. "DANIELE MANIN" 05:57,7 +1:36,8 108
109 589 PIVATO Vittorio I.C. SCHIAVINATO 05:58,3 +1:37,4 109
110 547 DAL BEN Giacomo I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 05:59,2 +1:38,3 110
111 535 GAMBATO Alex IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 06:00,0 +1:39,1 111
112 537 CIPOLLINI Francesco IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 06:00,8 +1:39,9 112
113 498 BONALDO Ludovico I.C. MALIPIERO 06:01,4 +1:40,5 113
114 464 ZANCHI Nicola CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 06:02,1 +1:41,2 114
115 582 MINETTO Pietro IC"E. MATTEI" MEOLO 06:07,2 +1:46,3 115
116 470 BALLERINI Riccardo IC DON LORENZO MILANI 06:07,8 +1:46,9 116
117 490 BASO Giosue' I.C.GRIMANI 06:08,6 +1:47,7 117
118 575 MESSINA Mirko I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE 06:09,3 +1:48,4 118
119 518 TREVISAN Giacomo G. MARCONI CEGGIA 06:14,0 +1:53,1 119
120 577 STEFANON Matteo I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE 06:14,6 +1:53,7 120
121 465 DONINI Santiago CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 06:15,6 +1:54,7 121
122 569 BAZZI Mattia IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 06:16,1 +1:55,2 122
123 491 CHANNA Ismail I.C.GRIMANI 06:16,5 +1:55,6 123
124 484 FRANCESCATO Giulio SC. SECONDARIA I° GRADO DA VINCI - MIRANO  06:17,1 +1:56,2 124
125 474 CISSE SERIGNE Fallou IC DON LORENZO MILANI 06:37,6 +2:16,7 125
126 488 SIMIONATO Mattia SC. SECONDARIA I° GRADO DA VINCI - MIRANO  06:38,4 +2:17,5 126

127 466 RIBALDONE Davide CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 06:40,0 +2:19,1 127



